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QPBSs WevY 35 & 521

(Also available on all cable and satellite providers, check your on-screen program guide for exact channel)

WGVU(

Public Media \&& 35.2&51.2

(Also available on all cable and satellite providers, check your on-screen program guide for exact channel)

WGV
WGVU @create 35.3 & 523

(Also available on Comcast and Charter cable systems, check your on-screen program guide for exact channel)

WGVU
Public Media @)RLD 35.4 & 52.4

(Also available on Comcast and Charter cable systems, check your on-screen program guide for exact channel)
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35.5 & 52.5

Check with your local cable or satellite provider for channels, dates and times.

WGVU HD is available on these channels:

Comcast (all locations)

Charter Kalamazoo, Allendale, Jamestown/Caledonia, Rockford, West
Olive/Holland/Zeeland

Lowell Broadstripe

WOW Portland / WOW Hastings

WOW Marshall, Union City

Direct TV

Dish Network

AT&T UVerse

AT&T UVerse

Lakeview
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WGVU Public Media provides programming to all satellite, cable and
TV service providers at no charge. For the most recent program changes, log onto wgvu.org.
If you do not receive one of our channels with your cable or satellite provider, please contact
them directly and ask that WGVU be added to their channel lineup.

WGVU HIGHLIGHTS

Public Media

PATIENCE

Sunday, June 15 at 8 PM

Witness Patience's powerful deduction skills as she
helps the York Police solve crimes. Patience's autism
and extraordinary ability to make connections that

others overlook impress Detective Metcalf, who believes

she could be an asset to her team.

CAREGIVING

Tuesday, June 24 at 9 PM

From Executive Producer Bradley Cooper, this is the
story of caregivers navigating the ups and downs
of their work, revealing the state and the stakes of
care in America today. Narrated by Uzo Aduba (The
Residence) and directed by Chris Durrance.

HUMAN FOOTPRINT SEASON 2: SHELF LIFE
Wednesday, June 25 at 9 PM

Shane travels from New York City to rural Thailand
to explore the Human Footprint of the supermarket
- a 20th century innovation that transformed our

THE OUTRAGE OF DANNY SOTOMAYOR:

AMERICAN STORIES

Monday, June 30 at 11 PM

Danny Sotomayor was a man on a mission to address
injustice. The fiery, openly gay AIDS activist, political

cartoonist, and organizer took to the streets of Chicago,
using civil disobedience to wage war on city officials who
marginalized the LGBTQ+ community and turned a blind
eye to the AIDS crisis - all while fighting a losing battle
with the disease himself.




HD DAYTIME & GENERAL PROGRAMS

5:00 A

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00 P

12:30

1:30
2:00
2:30

= GENERAL PROGRAMMING

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
G-Zero World BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News White House Chronicle
To the Contrary C'“ﬁ;‘g‘gﬁft:ieégh: By Yndi Yoga Yoga in Practice Wai Lana Yoga Happy Yoga Consuelo Mack Wealthtrack
Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Mister Rogers’ Neighborhood
Arthur Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Arthur
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Wimee’s Words

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Lyla in the Loop

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Carl the Collector

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger’s Neighborhood

This Old House

Rosie's Rules
g e a4a

Kalamazoo Lively Arts

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules

Ask This Old House

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

Sesame Street

American Woodshop

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Work It Out Wombats!

Woodsmith Shop

Under the Radar Michigan

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

Donkey Hodie

MotorWeek

Great Getaways

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Pinkalicious & Peterrific

Radical Restoration

Destination Michigan

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Elinor Wonders Why

Life in Bloom

Michigan Out of Doors Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Garden Smart
Weekends with Yankee Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali My Family Recipe
Travels with Darley Pocket Sketching Fit 2 Stitch Best of Sewing with Nancy Fons & Porter’s Love of Quilting Quilting Arts Milk Street TV
Joseph Rosendo's Steppin' Out Best of The Joy of Painting Antiques Roadshow Sara’s Weeknight Meals Antiques Roadshow Painting and Travel America’s Test Kitchen
Burt Wolf Travels & Traditions Sit and Be Fit Sit and Be Fit Sit and Be Fit Cook’s Country

JUNE 7-8:

JUNE 14-15
JUNE 24-22:
JUNE 28-29:

WGVU

Public Media

PBS KIDS 24/7

35-2 CHECK WITH YOUR PROVIDER FOR LOCAL LISTINGS

WGVU PBS KIDS 24/7 FAMILY NIGHT
7:00P - 10:30P SATURDAY - SUNDAY

8:00P WILD KRATTS: CATS AND DOGS
9:00P CYBERCHASE

7:00P DINOSAUR TRAIN MOVIE MARATHON

8:00P WORD GIRL MARATHON

8:00P PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC

A PINKERTON FAMILY VACATION

i—- 2:30P - 6:00P PROGRAMMING REPEATS OVERNIGHT —




SUNDAY, 6/1

3:00P
4:30
6:30
8:00
9:30

11:00

CLASSICAL REWIND (MY MUSIC
PRESENTS) (R: 6/8, 3:30 pm)

GREAT PERFORMANCES Andrea Bocelli
30th - The Celebration (R:6/3, 12 am; 6/8, 5 pm)

ALL CREATURES GREAT AND SMALL:
THE WISDOM OF THE DALES

COZY MYSTERIES OF MASTERPIECE
MYSTERY (R: 6/3, 3 pm; 6/4, 12 am)
WOLF HALL: THE MIRROR AND THE
LIGHT - REFLECTIONS (R: 6/3, 4:30 pm;
6/4,1:30 am)

MEMORY MAKEOVER WITH DANIEL
AMEN, MD

MONDAY, 6/2

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00
10:00
11:30

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/3, 4 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

GREAT LAKES NOW Ancient Rocks,
Tender Fruit

50 YEARS WITH PETER, PAUL AND
MARY (R:6/8, 9 pm)

SIMON & GARFUNKEL: THE CONCERT
IN CENTRAL PARK

RICK STEVES MIGHTY ALPS

TUESDAY, 6/3

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00
9:00
10:30

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/4, 4 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Wineries
of Traverse City

THE UNDERGROUND RAILROAD: THE
PATHS & PLACES OF REFUGE

WOMEN OF WORLD WAR II: THE
UNTOLD STORIES

KEN BURNS: THE CIVIL WAR
(R: 6/6, 1:30 am)

WEDNESDAY, 6/4

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

9:30
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R:6/5, 4 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
LIVING WEST MICHIGAN

NATURE Hummingbirds of Hollywood
(R: 6/5, 4:30 pm; 6/8, 12:30 am)

RICK STEVES EXPERIENCING EUROPE
(R: 6/6, 12 am; 6/6, 3 pm; 6/8, 11 pm)

RICK STEVES WHY WE TRAVEL

THURSDAY, 6/5

6:00P
7:00
1:30
8:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/6, 4 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS
MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS

WGVU

Public Media

8:30
9:00
10:30

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Great
Lakes Bay Region (R:6/10, 7:30 pm)

THE HIGHWAYMEN LIVE AT NASSAU
COLISEUM (R: 6/9, 12:30 am)

KEN BURNS: COUNTRY MUSIC

FRIDAY, 6/6

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:6/7, 4 am)

7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
OFF THE RECORD

WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

‘60S AND ‘70S SOUL CELEBRATION (MY
MUSIC PRESENTS)

SATURDAY, 6/7
SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:30P

5:30
6:30

8:00
10:30

ALL NEW ROCK, POP AND DOO WOP
(MY MUSIC PRESENTS)

TONY BENNETT: VIVA DUETS

ENGELBERT HUMPERDINCK: LIVE IN
HAWAII (MY MUSIC PRESENTS)

BEST OF THE ‘60S (MY MUSIC
PRESENTS)

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN & THE E STREET
BAND - NO NUKES

SUNDAY, 6/8

3:30P
5:00

7:00

9:00
11:00

CLASSICAL REWIND (MY MUSIC
PRESENTS) (R of: 6/1, 3 pm)

GREAT PERFORMANCES Andrea Bocelli

30th - The Celebration (R of: 6/1, 4:30 pm;
6/3, 12 am)

BARBRA STREISAND: BACK TO
BROOKLYN

50 YEARS WITH PETER, PAUL AND
MARY (R of: 6/2, 8 pm)

RICK STEVES EXPERIENCING EUROPE
(R of: 6/4, 9:30 pm; 6/6, 12 am; 6/6, 3 pm)

MONDAY, 6/9

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:6/10, 1 am)

7:00
7:30
8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
GREAT LAKES NOW Trails and Wetlands

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Albuquerque,
Hour 3 (R:6/10, 4 pm; 6/12, 2 am; 6/15, 7 pm;
6/16, 12 am; 6/16, 5 pm)

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Chicago, Hour 1
(R: 6/12, 3 am; 6/13, 5 pm; 6/17, 4 pm)

TO BE ANNOUNCED (R: 6/12, 4 am)

TO BE ANNOUNCED (R: 6/12, 4 am)
(R of: 6/9, 10 pm)

TUESDAY, 6/10

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/11, 2 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Great
Lakes Bay Region (R of: 6/5, 8:30 pm)

FINDING YOUR ROOTS Songs of the Past
(R: 6/11, 3 pm; 6/13, 2 am)

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE Nazi Town, USA
(R:6/13, 3 am)

FRONTLINE
VIETNAM WAR The Weight of Memory

WEDNESDAY, 6/11

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R:6/12, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
LIVING WEST MICHIGAN (R: 6/15, 10 am)

NATURE The Ocean’s Greatest Feast
(R: 6/12, 3 pm; 6/14, 2 am; 6/14, 4 pm)

NOVA Extreme Airport Engineering
(R: 6/12, 4 pm; 6/14, 3 am)

NOVA London Super Tunnel (R:6/12, 2 pm;
6/14, 4 am)

CONDOR CANYON

THURSDAY, 6/12

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/13, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS
(R: 6/15, 10:30 am)

MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS
(R: 6/15, 12:30 pm)

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Hot
Diggity Dog (R:6/15, 11 am; 6/17, 7:30 pm)

THIS OLD HOUSE Nashville | Moving Day
(R: 6/14, 9 am)

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE Cracked Drywall,
Radiator Baseboard Cover (R: 6/14, 9:30 am)

DEATH IN PARADISE

LUCY WORSLEY INVESTIGATES Jack the
Ripper

FRIDAY, 6/13

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/14, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
OFF THE RECORD

WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

GREAT PERFORMANCES AT THE MET
Aida

WGVU

Public Media

SATURDAY, 6/14
SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:00P
3:30

4:00

5:00
5:30

6:00

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

SEE MEMORY

FAMILY HEALTH MATTERS Exploring
Memory & PTSD

NATURE The Ocean’s Greatest Feast
(R of: 6/11, 8 pm; 6/12, 3 pm; 6/14, 2 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE Richard
Evans

CELEBRITY ANTIQUES ROAD TRIP

Roberta Taylor & Trudie Goodwin
(R: 6/16, 1 am)

THE LAWRENCE WELK SHOW Father's
Day (Myron Floren)

FATHER BROWN The Menace of
Mephistopheles (R:6/16, 2 am; 6/16, 4 pm)

MIDSOMER MURDERS Sins of Commission,
Part 1 (R: 6/16, 3 am; 6/17, 2 pm)

MIDSOMER MURDERS Sins of Commission,
Part2 (R:6/16, 4 am; 6/17, 3 pm)

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS Jason Isbell and the
400 Unit

SUNDAY, 6/15

3:00P
4:00
5:00

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

HARRIET TUBMAN: VISIONS OF
FREEDOM

BUFFALO SOLDIERS: FIGHTING ON
TWO FRONTS

ICONIC AMERICA: OUR SYMBOLS AND
STORIES WITH DAVID RUBENSTEIN
Fenway Park (R: 6/22, 4 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

CANADA FILES Esi Edugyan

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Albuquerque,
Hour 3 (R: 6/16, 12 am; 6/16, 5 pm) (R of: 6/9, 8 pm;
6/10, 4 pm; 6/12, 2 am)

PATIENCE Paper Mountain Girl, Part 1
GRANTCHESTER Season 10, Episode 1
ATLANTIC CROSSING The Attack

LUCY WORSLEY'S ROYAL PHOTO
ALBUM

MONDAY, 6/16

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R:6/17, 1 am)

7:00
7:30

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

GREAT LAKES NOW Wild Islands and Salty
Visitors

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS The
Orphan (R: 6/25, 8 pm)

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS The River
Dragon

NATURE Museum Alive with David
Attenborough

NOVA Dinosaur Apocalypse: The New
Evidence




TUESDAY, 6/17

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/18, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Hot
Diggity Dog (R of: 6/12, 8:30 pm; 6/15, 11 am)

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS Band of

Brothers

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS The Pack

NATURE Attenborough and the Jurassic Sea
Monster

NOVA Dinosaur Apocalypse: The Last Day

WEDNESDAY, 6/18

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/19, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
LIVING WEST MICHIGAN (R: 6/22, 10 am)

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS The Journey

North

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS Island of
Giants

NOVA Alaskan Dinosaurs
FOSSIL COUNTRY

THURSDAY, 6/19

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/20, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS Ink & Intrigue
(R: 6/22, 10:30 am)

MI)CHIGAN OUT OF DOORS (R: 6/22, 12:30
pm

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Munising
Visitors Bureau (R: 6/22, 11 am; 6/24, 7:30 pm)

THIS OLD HOUSE Nashville | Grounded (R:
6/21, 9 am)

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE Florida Trees, Smart
Lighting (R:6/21, 9:30 am)

DEATH IN PARADISE

LUCY WORSLEY INVESTIGATES William
the Conqueror

FRIDAY, 6/20

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R:6/21, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
OFF THE RECORD

WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

AMERICAN MASTERS Janis lan: Breaking
Silence

FOLK AMERICANA ROOTS HALL OF
FAME: INAUGURAL INDUCTION
CEREMONY (R: 6/24, 4 am)

WGVU

SATURDAY, 6/21
SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:00P
3:30

4:00

5:00
5:30

6:00

1:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

RICK STEVES' EUROPE The Best of Sicily

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
Northern Costa Rica

NATURE Attenborough and the Jurassic Sea
Monster (R of: 6/20, 4 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE Hahrie
Han

CELEBRITY ANTIQUES ROAD TRIP

Lin)ford Christie & Katharine Merry (R: 6/23, 1
am

THE LAWRENCE WELK SHOW Thank
You, America (Bobby Burgess)

FATHER BROWN The Viper’s Tongue (R:
6/23, 2 am; 6/23, 4 pm)

MIDSOMER MURDERS The Maid in
Splendour, Part 1 (R: 6/23, 3 am; 6/24, 2 pm)

MIDSOMER MURDERS The Maid in
Splendour, Part 2 (R: 6/23, 4 am; 6/24, 3 pm)

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS Japanese Breakfast/
Arlo Parks

SUNDAY, 6/22

3:00P
5:00

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

ROOSEVELTS: AN INTIMATE HISTORY
Get Action (1858-1901) (R of: 6/22, 2 am)

ICONIC AMERICA: OUR SYMBOLS AND
STORIES WITH DAVID RUBENSTEIN
The American Bald Eagle (R: 6/29, 4 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND
CANADA FILES Adam Shoalts

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Portland, Hour 2
(R: 6/23, 5 pm)

PATIENCE Paper Mountain Girl, Part 2
GRANTCHESTER Season 10, Episode 2
ATLANTIC CROSSING The Throne
SISI: AUSTRIAN EMPRESS Episode 1

MONDAY, 6/23

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/24, 1 am)

7:00
7:30

8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

GREAT LAKES NOW Rivers of Water and
Sand

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Chicago, Hour 2

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Chicago, Hour 3
(R: 6/27, 5 pm)

POV

ALZHEIMER'S: THE CAREGIVER'S
PERSPECTIVE

TUESDAY, 6/24

6:00P PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/25, 1 am)

7:00

BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

1:30

8:00
9:00
11:00

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN Munising
Visitors Bureau (R of: 6/19, 8:30 pm; 6/22, 11 am)

FINDING YOUR ROOTS Secret Lives
CAREGIVING
DEMENTIA AND LIVING WELL

WEDNESDAY, 6/25

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/26, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
LIVING WEST MICHIGAN (R: 6/29, 10 am)

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS The
Orphan (R of: 6/16, 8 pm)

HUMAN FOOTPRINT shelf Life
NOVA Great Mammoth Mystery
PALEO SLEUTHS

THURSDAY, 6/26

6:00P
7:00
7:30

8:00

8:30
9:00

9:30

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR (R:6/27, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS
(R: 6/29, 10:30 am)

MICHIGAN OUT OF DOORS
(R: 6/29, 12:30 pm)

UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN

THIS OLD HOUSE Nashville | A Grand Time
at the Opry (R: 6/28, 9 am)

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE Rusty Bulkhead,
Granite Stairs (R: 6/28, 9:30 am)

DEATH IN PARADISE

LUCY WORSLEY INVESTIGATES
The Gunpowder Plot

FRIDAY, 6/27

6:00P
7:00
7:30
8:00

8:30
9:00

10:30
11:30

PBS NEWS HOUR (R: 6/28, 1 am)
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
OFF THE RECORD

WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET
HOOVER

AMERICAN MASTERS Hannah Arendt:
Facing Tyranny
SECRETS OF THE DEAD Mozart's Sister

PBS ARTS TALK Misty Copeland with Twyla
Tharp

SATURDAY, 6/28
SEE PAGE 4 FOR FULL DAY LISTINGS

3:00P
3:30

RICK STEVES' EUROPE Sicilian Delights

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
New Orleans, Louisiana

WGVU
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4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30
1:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

WALKING WITH DINOSAURS The
Orphan (R of: 6/18, 2 pm; 6/19, 2 am;
6/26, 3 pm; 6/28, 2 am)

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE Molly
Ball

PAPA RAY'S VINTAGE VINYL

ROADSHOW n the Beginning, Part 1
(R: 6/30, 1 am)

VARIETY STUDIO: ACTORS ON ACTORS
(R: 6/30, 1:30 am)

THE LAWRENCE WELK SHOW Songs of
the ‘40s (Ralna English)

FATHER BROWN The Requiem for the
Dead (R: 6/30, 2 am; 6/30, 4 pm)

MIDSOMER MURDERS The Straw Woman,
Part 1 (R: 6/30, 3 am)

MIDSOMER MURDERS The Straw Woman,
Part 2 (R: 6/30, 4 am)

AUSTIN CITY LIMITS Jorge Drexler

SUNDAY, 6/29

3:00P
5:00

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

ROOSEVELTS: AN INTIMATE HISTORY
In the Arena (1901-1910) (R of: 6/29, 2 am)

ICONIC AMERICA: OUR SYMBOLS AND
STORIES WITH DAVID RUBENSTEIN The
Statue of Liberty

PBS NEWS WEEKEND

CANADA FILES Brian Stewart

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW Chicago, Hour 2
(R: 6/30, 12 am; 6/30, 5 pm)

(R of: 6/24, 4 pm; 6/26, 2 am; 6/26, 3 am)
PATIENCE The Missing Link
GRANTCHESTER Season 10, Episode 3
ATLANTIC CROSSING Crossing the Atlantic

SISI: AUSTRIAN EMPRESS Episode 2

MONDAY, 6/30

6:00P
1:00
1:30
8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00

PBS NEWS HOUR
BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA
GREAT LAKES NOW Season 5 Episode 6

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW New York City,
Hour 1

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW New York City,
Hour 2

POV Break the Game

OUTRAGE OF DANNY SOTOMAYOR:
AMERICAN STORIES

Public Media



WGVU gcreate

Public Media

SUNDAY, 6/1

3:00P
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
WINE FIRST
STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE

DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN
COOK'S COUNTRY

CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE
SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE

NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 6/2

8:00P
8:30

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

IRELAND WITH MICHAEL

RUDY MAXA'S WORLD

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

TUESDAY, 6/3

8:00P
8:30

9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

GREAT GETAWAYS

FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 6/4

8:00P
8:30

9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
DREAM OF ITALY

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

THURSDAY, 6/5

8:00P
8:30

9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

JOSEPH ROSENDO'S TRAVELSCOPE
BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ]|
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

For full listings please visit
wgvu.org/schedule

FRIDAY, 6/6

8:00P
8:30

9:00

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|

SATURDAY, 6/7

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE
AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN
COOK'S COUNTRY

RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE
CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING
LIVING WEST MICHIGAN
UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
DESTINATION MICHIGAN
BAKING WITH JULIA

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 6/8

3:00P
5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30

BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE

DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN
COOK'S COUNTRY

CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE

BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|
RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE

NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 6/9

8:00P
8:30

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

IRELAND WITH MICHAEL

RUDY MAXA'S WORLD

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

TUESDAY, 6/10

8:00P
8:30
9:00

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

For full listings please visit wgvu.org/schedule

SUNDAY, 6/15

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

GREAT GETAWAYS

FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 6/11

8:00P LIDIA'S KITCHEN

8:30

9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE

DREAM OF ITALY
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

THURSDAY, 6/12

8:00P CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET

8:30

9:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

TELEVISION

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

JOSEPH ROSENDOQ'S TRAVELSCOPE
BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZI
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

FRIDAY, 6/13

8:00P AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

CRAFTSMAN'S LEGACY
WOODSMITH SHOP
AMERICAN WOODSHOP
GARAGE WITH STEVE BUTLER
VOLUNTEER WOODWORKER
CRAFTSMAN'S LEGACY

SATURDAY, 6/14

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE
AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN
COOK'S COUNTRY

RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE
CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING
LIVING WEST MICHIGAN
UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
DESTINATION MICHIGAN
BAKING WITH JULIA

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

3:00P

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

WOODSMITH SHOP
CRAFTSMAN'S LEGACY
GARAGE WITH STEVE BUTLER

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE

DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN
COOK'S COUNTRY

CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE
CRAFTSMAN'S LEGACY
WOODSMITH SHOP

RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE

NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 6/16

8:00P
8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

AMERICAN WOODSHOP
GARAGE WITH STEVE BUTLER
RICK STEVES' EUROPE
IRELAND WITH MICHAEL
RUDY MAXA'S WORLD

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

TUESDAY, 6/17

8:00P
8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

VOLUNTEER WOODWORKER
CRAFTSMAN'S LEGACY

KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

GREAT GETAWAYS

FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 6/18

8:00P
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

WOODSMITH SHOP

RICK STEVES' EUROPE

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
DREAM OF ITALY

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING
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For full listings please visit wgvu.org/schedule

THURSDAY, 6/19

8:00P CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

8:30 MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
9:00 CRAFTSMAN'S LEGACY

9:30 GARAGE WITH STEVE BUTLER

10:00 RICK STEVES' EUROPE

10:30 JOSEPH ROSENDO'S TRAVELSCOPE
11:00 BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZI
11:30 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

FRIDAY, 6/20

8:00P AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

8:30 MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH

9:00 OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

9:30 FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
11:30 OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

SATURDAY, 6/21

3:00P THIS OLD HOUSE

3:30 ASK THIS OLD HOUSE

4:00 AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN

4:30 COOK'S COUNTRY

5:00 RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE

6:00 RICK STEVES' EUROPE

6:30 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

7:30  PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

8:00 CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE

9:00 BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

9:30  LIVING WEST MICHIGAN

10:00 UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN

10:30 DESTINATION MICHIGAN

11:00 BAKING WITH JULIA

11:30  PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 6/22

3:00P FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY

5:00 100 DAYS, DRINKS, DISHES AND
DESTINATIONS

5:30 STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE

6:00 DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

6:30 LIDIA'S KITCHEN

7:00 TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN

7:30 COOK'S COUNTRY

8:00 CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE

9:00 OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS

9:30 FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY

10:00 RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE

11:00 NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING

11:30 GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 6/23

8:00P AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN
8:30 MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
9:00 FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY

14

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

RICK STEVES' EUROPE
IRELAND WITH MICHAEL
RUDY MAXA'S WORLD

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

TUESDAY, 6/24

8:00P

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
OUTSIDE: BEYOND THE LENS
KALAMAZOO LIVELY ARTS

GREAT GETAWAYS

FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 6/25

8:00P
8:30
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

LIDIA'S KITCHEN

MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE
DREAM OF ITALY

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

THURSDAY, 6/26

8:00p

8:30
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
FAMILY TRAVEL WITH COLLEEN KELLY
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

JOSEPH ROSENDOQ'S TRAVELSCOPE
BARE FEET WITH MICKELA MALLOZZ|
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

FRIDAY, 6/27

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN
MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
MILK STREET'S MY FAMILY RECIPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

MILK STREET'S MY FAMILY RECIPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

MILK STREET'S MY FAMILY RECIPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

SATURDAY, 6/28

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30

7:30

THIS OLD HOUSE

ASK THIS OLD HOUSE
AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN
COOK'S COUNTRY

RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE
RICK STEVES' EUROPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

For full listings please visit wgvu.org/schedule

CONFUCIUS WAS A FOODIE
BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING
LIVING WEST MICHIGAN
UNDER THE RADAR MICHIGAN
DESTINATION MICHIGAN
BAKING WITH JULIA

PATI'S MEXICAN TABLE

SUNDAY, 6/29

3:00P
3:30

4:00
4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00

WGVU

Public Media

3:00P
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:30
11:00

MILK STREET'S MY FAMILY RECIPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

MILK STREET'S MY FAMILY RECIPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
STEVEN RAICHLEN'S PLANET BARBECUE

DOOKY CHASE KITCHEN: LEAH'S
LEGACY

LIDIA'S KITCHEN
TO DINE FOR WITH KATE SULLIVAN

ORLD

SUNDAY, 6/1

THE OPEN MIND

ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)

DW GLOBAL US

ON STORY

ASIAN AMERICANS

SKYDIVING OVER SIXTY

FRENCH VILLAGE

NATURE

RICK STEVES FASCISM IN EUROPE

EASY YOGA: THE SECRET TO STRENGTH

AND BALANCE WITH PEGGY CAPPY

MONDAY, 6/2

8:00P
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

AMERICA MADE WITH LOVE
STORIES FROM THE STAGE
PBS NEWS HOUR

DW THE DAY

BBC WORLD NEWS

TUESDAY, 6/3

8:30P
10:00
11:00
11:30

THE JEWISH JOURNEY: AMERICA
PBS NEWS HOUR

DW THE DAY

BBC WORLD NEWS

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30

10:00
11:00
11:30

8:00P
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

COOK'S COUNTRY
THE LEGACY LIST WITH MATT PAXTON
MILK STREET'S MY FAMILY RECIPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

RICK STEVES ART OF EUROPE
NEW SCANDINAVIAN COOKING
GEORGE HIRSCH LIFESTYLE

MONDAY, 6/30

AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN
MOVEABLE FEAST WITH RELISH
MILK STREET'S MY FAMILY RECIPE

CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET
TELEVISION

RICK STEVES' EUROPE
IRELAND WITH MICHAEL
RUDY MAXA'S WORLD

BEST OF THE JOY OF PAINTING

WEDNESDAY, 6/4

8:00P
10:00
11:00
11:30

INDEPENDENT LENS
PBS NEWS HOUR
DW THE DAY

BBC WORLD NEWS

THURSDAY, 6/5

7:00P
9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30

GOSPEL

POV SHORTS

PBS NEWS HOUR
DW THE DAY

BBC WORLD NEWS

FRIDAY, 6/6

7:00P
9:30

10:00
11:00

GOSPEL
IN THE NIGHT | REMEMBER YOUR
NAME

PBS NEWS HOUR
BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 6/7

2:30P
5:00
6:30
8:00
10:00

GOSPEL

IRELAND MADE WITH LOVE

LUCY WORSLEY'S HOLMES VS. DOYLE
KEN BURNS: THE CIVIL WAR
INDEPENDENT LENS

PRIMETIME SCHEDULE
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WGVU gmyrip

Public Media

PRIMETIME SCHEDULE

WGVU @BrLp

Public Media

PRIMETIME SCHEDULE

SUNDAY, 6/8

3:00P KEN BURNS: THE NATIONAL PARKS
5:00 TRACTOR WARS

6:30 THE JEWISH JOURNEY: AMERICA
8:00 NATURE

9:30 RAPTORS! KINGS OF THE SKY
10:00 DOC WORLD

11:00 AGING BACKWARDS 3 WITH MIRANDA
ESMONDE-WHITE

MONDAY, 6/9

8:00P AFROPOP: THE ULTIMATE CULTURAL
EXCHANGE

9:30 STORIES FROM THE STAGE

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

TUESDAY, 6/10

8:00P BUGS THAT RULE THE WORLD
9:00 FIRST PEOPLES

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS
WEDNESDAY, 6/11

8:00P FOR THE LOVE OF FRIENDS

9:30 SISTER EILEEN AND HER BOYZ: AN HIV
IN THE RUST BELT STORY

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

THURSDAY, 6/12

8:00P AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

FRIDAY, 6/13

8:30P STONEWALL UPRISING: AMERICAN
EXPERIENCE

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 6/14

3:30P STONEWALL UPRISING: AMERICAN
EXPERIENCE

5:00 TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE

5:30 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

—h

6

6:00 DW FOCUS ON EUROPE
6:30 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER
7:00 THE CLASS

8:00 DISCO: SOUNDTRACK OF A
REVOLUTION

9:00 BUFFALO SOLDIERS: FIGHTING ON TWO
FRONTS: A LOCAL, USA SPECIAL

FRENCH VILLAGE

UNIDAD: GAY & LESBIAN LATINOS
UNIDOS

SUNDAY, 6/15

3:00P THE OPEN MIND

3:30  ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)

4:00 DW GLOBAL US

4:30 GROWN UP DAD

7:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

8:00 NATURE

9:00 FINDING YOUR ROOTS

10:00 DOC WORLD

1:30 AGING MATTERS: AGING WITH PRIDE

MONDAY, 6/16

8:00P AFROPOP: THE ULTIMATE CULTURAL
EXCHANGE

9:30 STORIES FROM THE STAGE
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

TUESDAY, 6/17

8:00P NOVA
9:00 SECRETS OF THE DEAD

10:00
11:00

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

WEDNESDAY, 6/18

7:30P INDEPENDENT LENS

9:00 GHOSTS OF AMISTAD: IN THE
FOOTSTEPS OF THE REBELS

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
1:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

THURSDAY, 6/19

8:00P WALKING WITH DINOSAURS
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

FRIDAY, 6/20

8:00P WALKING WITH DINOSAURS
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 6/21

3:00P WALKING WITH DINOSAURS
5:00 TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE

5:30 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

6:00 DW FOCUS ON EUROPE

6:30 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER
7:00 THE CLASS

8:00 DISCO: SOUNDTRACK OF A

REVOLUTION
10:00 FRENCH VILLAGE
11:00 PRIDELAND

SUNDAY, 6/22

3:00P THE OPEN MIND

3:30  ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)
4:00 DW GLOBAL US

4:30 ON STORY

5:00 INDEPENDENT LENS

6:30 POST ATLANTIC: THE ART OF DEWEY
CRUMPLER

7:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

8:00 NATURE

9:00 FINDING YOUR ROOTS
10:00 DOC WORLD

11:00 REEL SOUTH

MONDAY, 6/23

8:00P AFROPOP: THE ULTIMATE CULTURAL
EXCHANGE

9:00 POV SHORTS
9:30 STORIES FROM THE STAGE

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

TUESDAY, 6/24

8:00P THE AMAZING HUMAN BODY
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR

11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

WEDNESDAY, 6/25

7:30P INDEPENDENT LENS
9:.00 POV

10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY
11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

THURSDAY, 6/26

8:30P INDEPENDENT LENS
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS

FRIDAY, 6/27

8:00P CAREGIVING
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 BLOOMBERG WALL STREET WEEK

SATURDAY, 6/28

3:00P CAREGIVING
5:00 TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE

5:30 WASHINGTON WEEK WITH THE
ATLANTIC

6:00 DW FOCUS ON EUROPE
6:30 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER

7:00 HOUSE MUSIC - A CULTURAL
REVOLUTION: AMERICAN STORIES

8:00 AMERICAN MASTERS
10:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

11:00 OUTRAGE OF DANNY SOTOMAYOR:
AMERICAN STORIES

SUNDAY, 6/29

3:00P THE OPEN MIND

3:30  ICT NEWSCAST (KAET)
4:00 DW GLOBAL US

4:30 ONSTORY

5:00 INDEPENDENT LENS
6:30 POV SHORTS

7:00 FRENCH VILLAGE

8:00 WALKING WITH DINOSAURS
9:00 FINDING YOUR ROOTS
10:00 DOC WORLD

11:00 ALL WE'VE GOT

MONDAY, 6/30

8:00P AFROPOP: THE ULTIMATE CULTURAL

EXCHANGE
10:00 PBS NEWS HOUR
11:00 DW THE DAY

11:30 BBC WORLD NEWS
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WEEKLY RADIO SCHEDULE

Streaming available at wgvu.org or download the WGVU app for your Android or Apple device.

95.3 & 88.5 FM (Grand Rapids) & 95.3 FM (Muskegon)

4:00 All Things Considered—West Michigan
:,\OIOEAE Kl\I/I)AYEd ion—West Michi with Scott Vander Werf
: orning Edition—West Michigan .
with Phil Dawson 6:00 Marketplace
9:00 The Shelley Irwin Show 6:30 The Daily
10:00 1A 7:00 WGVU Jazz with Scott Vander Werf
1 :00 On Point (M-TH until Midnight; F until 10 P)
12:00 P Here and Now 10:00 Friday Night Blues with Greg Blueben
2:00 Think (F Until 5 A)
3:00 Fresh Air with Terry Gross 12.00A  WGVU Jazz Overnight (M-TH until 5 A)
SATU R DAYS 2:00 Planet Money/How | Built This
5:00 A Beale Street Caravan 3:00 Travel with Rick Steves
6:00 TechNation 4:00 Code Switch/Life Kit
7:00 Commonwealth Club 5:00 Weekend All Things Considered
8:00 Weekend Edition Saturday 500 Latino USA
10:00  Wait Wait... Don’t Tell Me! 7:00 AltLatino
11:00  This American Life 7:30 All Songs Considered
12:00P  The Ted Radio Hour 8:00 Travelin’ Blues with Scott Vander Werf
. ; 9:00 Saturday Night Blues with Greg Blueben
1:00 The Moth Radio Hour (Until 3 A)
3:00 A Blues Before Sunrise 3:00P Basically Big Bgnds )
6:00 The People’s Pharmacy 5:00 Weekend All Things Considered
7:00 Common Threads 6:00 The Best of Our Knowledge
7:30 With Good Reason 6f30 Common Threads
8:00 Weekend Edition Sunday 7:00 Reel Music
10:00 Jazz Night in America 8:00 Putumayo
9:00 Music from the Hearts of Space

11:00 Jazz Spotlight with Harvey McKnight

10:00

WGVU Jazz Overnight (Until 5 A)

FOCUS

| WEST MICHIGAN |
Enhance your

WGVU News experience

Stay informed on the stories that matter with this daily news podcast.

Listen now anywhere padcasts are heard.

COLOR OUT HERE

WGVU

Public Media

NEW EPISODES ON YOUTUBE

YOUTUBE.COM/@WGVU35
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LEAVE A LASTING LEGACY

WITH A PLANNED GIFT IN SUPPORT OF WGVU

By including WGVU in your estate plans, you can leave
a legacy of community impact. For more information,
or to request a FREE WGVU Estate Planning Guide,
contact Molly O'Brien, WGVU Maijor Gifts Officer, at
616-331-6528 or obrimoll@gvsu.edu.

CENTENNIAL SECURITIES WGVU
P——e WGVU.ORG/SUPPORT Public Media




